
Under Armour Mountain Running Series - Mt Bachelor - 18K - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        6.5M     GUNTIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Mike Allen             M3034          1/7       58:56     1:23:22    7:57     1:23:19
2     Kristen Findley        F2529         1/16     1:02:17     1:28:23    8:25     1:28:21
3     David Sherman          M3034          2/7     1:01:46     1:28:31    8:26     1:28:29
4     Brian Tolbert          M3539         1/22     1:03:54     1:28:31    8:26     1:28:30
5     Tom Nelson             M3539         2/22     1:05:05     1:30:05    8:35     1:30:04
6     Mario Fraioli          M3539         3/22     1:03:30     1:31:51    8:45     1:31:49
7     Mark Edson             M3539         4/22     1:04:23     1:33:19    8:54     1:33:18
8     Collier Lawrence       F3034         1/16     1:05:10     1:33:26    8:54     1:33:24
9     Jake Morse             M3034          3/7     1:04:37     1:33:33    8:55     1:33:31
10    Derek Hayner           M4044          1/6     1:05:48     1:34:58    9:03     1:34:56
11    Andrew Lie             M4044          2/6     1:08:42     1:35:57    9:09     1:35:55
12    Kristen Mohror         F3034         2/16     1:10:17     1:38:25    9:23     1:38:23
13    Katelyn Steen          F2529         2/16     1:11:12     1:40:03    9:32     1:40:01
14    Bjorn Begelman         M3034          4/7     1:11:27     1:42:15    9:42     1:41:45
15    Matthew Abere          M1824          1/7     1:13:19     1:42:18    9:45     1:42:15
16    Mitchell Graves        M1824          2/7     1:12:44     1:42:29    9:46     1:42:26
17    Yiou Wang              F3034         3/16     1:10:22     1:45:57   10:06     1:45:55
18    Danielle Snyder        F3034         4/16     1:13:57     1:46:02   10:06     1:45:59
19    Michael Starr          M2529         1/15     1:17:29     1:50:27   10:31     1:50:21
20    Matthew Pribis         M2529         2/15     1:15:48     1:50:26   10:31     1:50:24
21    Leon Durbin            M5054          1/4     1:15:50     1:50:53   10:34     1:50:50
22    Melanie Raidl          F1824          1/2     1:19:43     1:51:54   10:40     1:51:52
23    Benjamin Plummer       M3539         5/22     1:24:26     1:55:59   11:02     1:55:49
24    John Nolan             M2529         3/15     1:22:33     1:56:13   11:04     1:56:03
25    Frank Heimerdinger     M????          1/1     1:22:08     1:56:55   11:07     1:56:40
26    Alice McElyea          F3034         5/16     1:19:30     1:56:58   11:08     1:56:50
27    Nate Pedersen          M3539         6/22     1:23:04     1:56:55   11:08     1:56:53
28    Justin Goodkind        M3539         7/22     1:19:30     1:57:44   11:13     1:57:37
29    Kevin Hausfeld         M2529         4/15     1:25:03     2:02:43   11:41     2:02:39
30    Porter Hodges          M1824          3/7     1:26:49     2:05:12   11:56     2:05:10
31    Dausen Harker          M3539         8/22     1:28:48     2:08:12   12:12     2:08:01
32    Kasey Pederson         M1824          4/7     1:29:45     2:08:12   12:13     2:08:09
33    Jennifer Schwalm       F2529         3/16     2:01:33     2:35:08   14:46     2:34:54
34    Landon Rogers          M2529         5/15     2:09:50     2:46:51   15:50     2:46:13
35    Christopher Butler     M4549         1/10     2:10:03     2:47:45   15:57     2:47:27
36    Aly Howisey            F3034         6/16                 2:48:53   16:05     2:48:49
37    Ben Brewer             M2529         6/15     2:09:17     2:49:28   16:08     2:49:14
38    Daniel Butler          M2529         7/15     2:10:24     2:49:38   16:08     2:49:21
39    Andrew Nash-Webber     M3539         9/22     2:12:11     2:50:06   16:12     2:49:56
40    Amy Graveline          F3539         1/17                 2:50:52   16:16     2:50:48
41    Kristin Von Eschen     F5054          1/2     2:12:39     2:50:58   16:17     2:50:48
42    Nick Rasmussen         M1824          5/7     2:20:03     2:51:53   16:22     2:51:45
43    Michael Peterson       M3539        10/22     2:13:26     2:53:10   16:29     2:52:59
44    C Nash-Webber          F3539         2/17     2:12:29     2:53:50   16:33     2:53:39
45    Keely Kinsman          F3539         3/17     2:12:37     2:54:13   16:35     2:54:06
46    Nate Bulich            M2529         8/15     2:13:26     2:54:24   16:36     2:54:15
47    Katarina Bulich        F2529         4/16     2:13:22     2:54:24   16:36     2:54:15
48    Rebecca Williams       F3539         4/17     2:14:49     2:54:38   16:37     2:54:20
49    John Satterberg        M3539        11/22     2:16:27     2:54:42   16:38     2:54:37
50    Matthew Millard        M1824          6/7     2:15:52     2:56:10   16:47     2:56:03
51    Jeremy McNett          M3539        12/22     2:15:18     2:56:47   16:49     2:56:24
52    Christen Mansuetti     F4549          1/4     2:15:33     2:56:45   16:50     2:56:42
53    Natalie Piercy         F3539         5/17     2:16:07     2:57:32   16:53     2:57:10
54    Cheri Nielsen          F4044          1/8     2:15:48     2:57:18   16:53     2:57:13
55    Jessica Dahlberg       F3539         6/17     2:18:56     2:58:00   16:57     2:57:53
56    Lindsey Scherer        F2529         5/16     2:15:40     2:58:18   16:58     2:58:06
57    Dillon Widdows         M2529         9/15     2:19:06     2:58:18   16:59     2:58:16
58    Michael Mullen         M4549         2/10     2:19:03     2:58:38   17:00     2:58:19
59    Cody Allison           M1824          7/7     2:16:10     2:59:16   17:05     2:59:13
60    Nikol Allison          F4044          2/8     2:19:40     3:00:23   17:11     3:00:15
61    Amber Ward             F4044          3/8     2:15:10     3:00:53   17:14     3:00:47
62    Stephanie Pyles        F2529         6/16     2:16:11     3:01:53   17:19     3:01:39
63    Stefanie Kautz         F3539         7/17     2:22:47     3:01:53   17:19     3:01:47
64    Mark Bednorz           M4549         3/10     2:15:41     3:02:51   17:24     3:02:40
65    Danielle Safstrom      F3034         7/16     2:17:35     3:03:26   17:28     3:03:22
66    Garrett Hasenkamp      M2529        10/15     2:19:03     3:03:50   17:30     3:03:35
67    Matt Mormino           M3539        13/22     2:19:02     3:04:47   17:36     3:04:38
68    Glenn Browning         M5054          2/4     2:21:13     3:04:52   17:36     3:04:44
69    Jeremy Doan            M2529        11/15     2:22:44     3:05:17   17:38     3:05:01
70    Rebekah Averette       F4044          4/8     2:17:39     3:05:19   17:38     3:05:08
71    Charles Ryan           M60UP          1/4     2:19:07     3:06:02   17:43     3:05:52
72    Jackie Reinhart        F3539         8/17     2:18:18     3:06:37   17:46     3:06:31
73    Marisa Celia Fochi     F4549          2/4     2:22:01     3:08:02   17:55     3:07:57
74    Brian Burroughs        M3034          5/7     2:15:59     3:08:21   17:56     3:08:09
75    Adam Reller            M4044          3/6     2:15:49     3:09:25   18:01     3:09:02
76    Emily Rogers           F2529         7/16     2:18:49     3:09:45   18:01     3:09:08
77    Tom Malin              M4549         4/10     2:22:05     3:09:51   18:05     3:09:46
78    Nikila Gaudreault      F3539         9/17     2:22:44     3:10:13   18:07     3:10:07
79    Chad Janis             M4044          4/6     2:23:15     3:10:36   18:09     3:10:27
80    Michael Broberg        M4549         5/10     2:22:57     3:11:27   18:14     3:11:21
81    Jeenie Balkins         F5559          1/2     2:20:51     3:13:09   18:15     3:11:34
82    James Belles           M5054          3/4     2:22:39     3:12:19   18:19     3:12:09
83    Nan Malin              F3539        10/17     2:23:55     3:12:16   18:19     3:12:11
84    Britni Tourjee         F2529         8/16     2:22:25     3:12:24   18:19     3:12:14
85    Peter Holter           M3539        14/22     2:22:20     3:13:38   18:20     3:12:29
86    Anique Johnson         F3539        11/17     2:25:00     3:12:41   18:21     3:12:34
87    Jackie Riggs           F3034         8/16     2:16:37     3:13:31   18:26     3:13:26
88    Dan Chasan             M60UP          2/4     2:21:57     3:14:13   18:29     3:14:03
89    Lindsey Edington       F4044          5/8     2:23:59     3:14:21   18:30     3:14:14
90    Anant Shukla           M3034          6/7     2:24:41     3:15:28   18:37     3:15:21
91    Pattie Post            F60UP          1/2     2:25:48     3:16:18   18:42     3:16:15
92    Alan Radoulovitch      M4044          5/6     2:27:53     3:17:38   18:48     3:17:21
93    Melissa Mills          F3539        12/17     2:28:47     3:17:38   18:48     3:17:23
94    Ash Wendt              M3539        15/22     2:23:40     3:17:46   18:50     3:17:39
95    Tina Clark             F4044          6/8     2:23:23     3:18:22   18:53     3:18:13
96    Bryan Edgington        M4549         6/10     2:24:09     3:18:38   18:55     3:18:28
97    Kristina Wright        F3034         9/16     2:26:13     3:18:43   18:56     3:18:37
98    Glenn Balkins          M60UP          3/4     2:19:07     3:19:41   19:00     3:19:22
99    Ritchie Robershaw      M5559          1/4     2:25:01     3:20:50   19:06     3:20:32
100   Brad Eslinger          M4549         7/10     2:26:03     3:21:09   19:09     3:20:56
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101   Jason Gracida          M4549         8/10     2:26:04     3:21:09   19:09     3:20:57
102   Chad Stone             M4549         9/10     2:26:07     3:21:10   19:09     3:20:57
103   Anna Gorecki           F2529         9/16     2:43:58     3:21:21   19:10     3:21:10
104   Marijka Morgunov       F2529        10/16     2:24:52     3:21:29   19:10     3:21:12
105   Lindsay Rudder         F3034        10/16     2:26:32     3:21:43   19:12     3:21:34
106   Greg Dennison          M5559          2/4     2:14:42     3:22:08   19:14     3:21:48
107   Jennifer Kimble        F4549          3/4     2:14:41     3:22:09   19:14     3:21:48
108   Matt Hummel            M3539        16/22     2:24:11     3:22:25   19:16     3:22:17
109   Nicholas Whitley       M3539        17/22     2:25:59     3:22:47   19:19     3:22:43
110   Dustin Huffman         M2529        12/15     2:29:20     3:23:02   19:20     3:22:53
111   Crystal Seaver         F3034        11/16     2:33:10     3:25:09   19:32     3:25:00
112   Dennis Shoup           M2529        13/15     2:17:33     3:25:08   19:32     3:25:02
113   Cristina Monaco        F2529        11/16     2:09:47     3:25:08   19:32     3:25:02
114   Jared Depry            M2529        14/15     2:29:05     3:25:37   19:33     3:25:12
115   Brian Fahrenthold      M3539        18/22     2:32:18     3:25:54   19:34     3:25:18
116   Cory Cullen            M2529        15/15     2:22:08     3:25:40   19:35     3:25:29
117   Samantha Bango         F1824          2/2     2:29:21     3:25:43   19:35     3:25:35
118   Ian Shelley            M3539        19/22     2:23:16     3:26:37   19:40     3:26:24
119   Glen Pritchard         M5559          3/4     2:29:02     3:26:52   19:42     3:26:42
120   Lisa Mullen            F3034        12/16     2:40:19     3:27:15   19:43     3:26:58
121   Jade Eaton             F2529        12/16     2:40:18     3:27:15   19:43     3:26:59
122   Iris Chavez            F3539        13/17     2:26:34     3:28:06   19:48     3:27:48
123   Brooke Ostgaard        F3539        14/17     2:30:16     3:29:34   19:56     3:29:17
124   Jayme Thompson         F3034        13/16     2:30:52     3:29:34   19:56     3:29:17
125   Bo Olson               M4044          6/6     2:32:09     3:30:15   20:01     3:30:06
126   Kathy Hoskins          F5559          2/2     2:34:05     3:30:44   20:04     3:30:41
127   Riley Hayes            M3539        20/22     2:32:41     3:33:52   20:21     3:33:38
128   Julie Hall             F3539        15/17     2:32:18     3:33:57   20:22     3:33:44
129   Paula Needham          F5054          2/2     2:31:56     3:33:58   20:22     3:33:45
130   Jill Landman           F4044          7/8     2:35:07     3:34:37   20:25     3:34:19
131   Lily Peterson          F3539        16/17     2:28:53     3:35:48   20:32     3:35:29
132   Melanie Loski          F3034        14/16     2:36:55     3:36:02   20:34     3:35:52
133   Mikayla Ayala          F2529        13/16     2:35:08     3:36:34   20:36     3:36:17
134   Cesar Borrego          M5054          4/4     2:21:04     3:37:54   20:45     3:37:48
135   Kaiti Runge            F2529        14/16     2:41:14     3:38:12   20:46     3:38:00
136   Sondra Stegenga        F4044          8/8     2:36:59     3:38:40   20:48     3:38:22
137   Christine Butler       F4549          4/4     2:35:07     3:38:40   20:48     3:38:23
138   Angela Buehler- Mejia  F3034        15/16     2:35:04     3:38:50   20:50     3:38:38
139   Bridget Gaug           F3034        16/16     2:35:08     3:38:49   20:50     3:38:42
140   Jim Rodosevich         M60UP          4/4     2:39:06     3:42:05   21:09     3:41:56
141   Wiskie Stout           F60UP          2/2     2:37:51     3:42:24   21:10     3:42:05
142   Matthew Currie         M3539        21/22     2:43:12     3:42:53   21:13     3:42:38
143   Stephan Boone          M3034          7/7     2:43:13     3:42:53   21:13     3:42:39
144   John Thornell          M3539        22/22     2:38:43     3:44:29   21:22     3:44:16
145   Kristen Barrett        F2529        15/16     2:40:15     3:49:37   21:51     3:49:21
146   Mark Banzon            M4549        10/10     2:35:43     3:53:20   22:13     3:53:10
147   Qi Rui                 F2529        16/16     3:01:04     3:54:12   22:17     3:53:56
148   Marion Jordan          M5559          4/4     2:41:10     4:02:13   23:03     4:01:59
149   Angela Moretti         F3539        17/17     3:28:42     5:29:43   31:23     5:29:27
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